Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

2011/2072(INI)

Facing the challenge of the safety of offshore oil and gas activities

Subject

3.60.02 Oil industry, motor fuels

3.60.03 Gas, electricity, natural gas, biogas
3.70.05 Marine and coastal pollution, pollution from ships, oil pollution
4.15.15 Health and safety at work, occupational medicine

Key events
12/10/2010

12/05/2011

12/05/2011

12/07/2011
26/07/2011

12/09/2011

13/09/2011

13/09/2011

13/09/2011

Non-legislative basic document published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Referral to associated committees
announced in Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Debate in Parliament

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

COM(2010)0560

A7-0290/2011

=

(i

T7-0366/2011

Summary

Summary

Summary


http://www.europarl.europa.eu/registre/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2010/0560/COM_COM(2010)0560_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2010&nu_doc=560
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-7-2011-0290_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CRE-7-2011-09-12-TOC_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-7-2011-0366_EN.html

