Procedure file

Basic information INI - Own-initiative procedure 2011/2072(INI) Procedure completed Facing the challenge of the safety of offshore oil and gas activities Subject 3.60.02 Oil industry, motor fuels 3.60.03 Gas, electricity, natural gas, biogas 3.70.05 Marine and coastal pollution, pollution from ships, oil pollution 4.15.15 Health and safety at work, occupational medicine

Key events			
12/10/2010	Non-legislative basic document published	COM(2010)0560	Summary
12/05/2011	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
12/05/2011	Referral to associated committees announced in Parliament		
12/07/2011	Vote in committee		Summary
26/07/2011	Committee report tabled for plenary	A7-0290/2011	
12/09/2011	Debate in Parliament	F	
13/09/2011	Results of vote in Parliament		
13/09/2011	Decision by Parliament	T7-0366/2011	Summary
13/09/2011	End of procedure in Parliament		